NEW
• Reference
beam
• Large color
screen•  New reference beam : more accurate, less drift
•  New acquisition system :  2 times faster
•  New large color screen : better ergonomy
•  �New special mode : calculation according mathematical formulation and

Weight (net) • 4 Kg • 4 Kg
Warranty • 3 years • 3 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
• 70VI0501A: UviLine 9300 - VISIBLE 4 nm spectrophotometer
• 70VI0511A: UviLine 9600 - UV/VISIBLE 4nm spectrophotometer
• 80ZZ0037:  Pre-aligned spare lamp for UviLine 9300
• 70VI0600: Automated 5+1 cell changer / instrument driven *
• 70VI0601:  Sipper / instrument driven *
• 70VI0607:16 mm tube holder. Quick-lock system
• 70VI0603:10mm cell holder thermostated (Peltier system) / instrument driven *
• 70VI0604: 10mm cell holder (delivered standard with all UviLine series)
• 70VI0609: 5mm-100mm universal tank holder & 16mm tube. Quick-lock system
• 70VI0610: Sipper with Peltier effect
• 70MI0670: PC LabPower software *
* Contact us for more information
mcg
Buchs transparent